Lassen County 4-H



The Lassen County 4-H is proud to present the "Napkin" & "Friendship" baskets as their 2012 Collector's Baskets. The baskets are custom made exclusively by the American Traditions Basket Company in Canal Fulton, Ohio. Each basket is hand woven with expert craftsmanship. The baskets are a great fundraiser that will last a lifetime and capture your 4-H memories. Order your custom collector basket today to support the Lassen County

4-H.

2012 Collector's Baskets

Made in the U.S.A. by American workers.

Every one of American Traditions Baskets is hand-woven of hard maple; signed and dated by the

Lassen County 4-H Susanoille, California 1st Edition

This brass plaque will be proudly displayed on your Limited Edition basket.



(1) Your Custom "Napkin" Basket

Includes Brass Tag, Laser Lid, Cloth Liner, & Plastic Protector. \$55.00



(2) Your Custom "Friendship" Basket Includes Laser Lid, Brass Tag, Cloth Liner, & Plastic Protector.

\$60.00

Name	Address	Email Address	Phone	Qty.	Total \$
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	"Lifetime Warranty				
	Register your Basket				

Please make checks payable to: Lassen County 4-H Council

For More Information Contact: Lisa Adler at 530-253-9905